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LCST-3M

3000±100mm

NO.     PARTS NAME      Q’TY     SPECIFICATION
CABLE           1PCS     

       PLUG1            1PCS     LC/UPC,Beige  
  BOOT1            1PCS     White

DESCRIPTION:APPROVED CHECKED DRAWN CUSTOMER:
ITEM NO.
DRAW NO.
UNIT
SCALE

NOTE:

All FIBER CABLE ARE TESTED BY  INSERTION LOSS/RETURN 
LOSS  TEST STATION  AND  INTEGRATED OPTICALFIBER END 
FACE INSPECTION EXPERTS
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       PLUG2            1PCS     ST/UPC,Matel 
  BOOT2           1PCS     Black

2.0mm 62.5/125 OM1 (orange)LSZH 

PLUG1

BOOT1

PLUG2

BOOT2

Matel
Black

PATCHCORD,LC/UPC-ST /UPC
DX,62.5/125 OM1,LSZH 
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